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Global Total Low 4008 48% 43% 40% 37% 4008 29% 17% 19% 19% 16% 4008 10% 18% 27% 27% 18%
Global Total Medium 7435 55% 49% 47% 46% 7435 28% 21% 22% 19% 11% 7435 10% 21% 32% 27% 11%
Global Total High 7380 63% 53% 54% 52% 7380 27% 23% 25% 18% 8% 7380 11% 24% 33% 25% 7%

Argentina Low 39 58% 37% 45% 41% 39 37% 7% 20% 19% 17% 39 27% 17% 12% 26% 19%
Argentina Medium 52 65% 40% 62% 50% 52 23% 17% 30% 17% 13% 52 18% 23% 25% 29% 5%
Argentina High 332 66% 58% 49% 54% 332 29% 24% 25% 15% 7% 332 20% 19% 30% 20% 11%
Australia Low 289 49% 61% 44% 43% 289 52% 19% 10% 8% 11% 289 4% 19% 22% 36% 19%
Australia Medium 493 60% 65% 56% 55% 493 38% 22% 18% 13% 10% 493 5% 24% 31% 29% 12%
Australia High 147 73% 72% 68% 69% 147 42% 25% 19% 10% 4% 147 6% 34% 34% 18% 8%
Belgium Low 88 45% 61% 46% 57% 88 57% 26% 9% 8% 1% 88 9% 31% 42% 13% 6%
Belgium Medium 178 51% 64% 52% 57% 178 47% 20% 19% 10% 3% 178 4% 21% 54% 16% 5%
Belgium High 141 67% 81% 59% 83% 141 45% 29% 20% 6% 1% 141 8% 21% 57% 12% 1%

Brazil Low 105 38% 26% 31% 24% 105 8% 14% 33% 27% 19% 105 11% 16% 27% 30% 16%
Brazil Medium 594 55% 35% 39% 31% 594 18% 22% 30% 20% 10% 594 18% 19% 30% 26% 7%
Brazil High 245 75% 41% 51% 49% 245 24% 23% 31% 17% 5% 245 25% 24% 30% 19% 3%

Canada Low 113 37% 49% 35% 35% 113 33% 15% 19% 17% 16% 113 7% 7% 27% 28% 30%
Canada Medium 386 59% 61% 48% 52% 386 29% 15% 29% 21% 7% 386 8% 26% 29% 29% 8%
Canada High 406 68% 71% 61% 76% 406 25% 25% 31% 16% 4% 406 13% 40% 26% 16% 6%
China Low 18 46% 39% 44% 20% 18 - 22% 28% 8% 42% 18 8% 5% 27% 19% 41%
China Medium 110 41% 33% 60% 22% 110 9% 9% 30% 23% 28% 110 4% 6% 23% 49% 19%
China High 862 54% 49% 66% 42% 862 12% 22% 29% 26% 12% 862 6% 20% 34% 30% 10%
France Low 187 56% 57% 51% 56% 187 51% 16% 14% 9% 10% 187 9% 14% 33% 33% 12%
France Medium 468 60% 62% 52% 58% 468 46% 20% 16% 13% 5% 468 6% 16% 43% 28% 7%
France High 231 71% 70% 64% 66% 231 40% 22% 19% 12% 7% 231 6% 21% 49% 18% 6%

Germany Low 204 40% 54% 44% 55% 204 40% 18% 16% 15% 11% 204 7% 34% 36% 13% 11%
Germany Medium 265 56% 66% 48% 66% 265 36% 27% 19% 16% 2% 265 7% 43% 38% 10% 2%
Germany High 409 65% 74% 59% 76% 409 32% 29% 22% 13% 5% 409 7% 42% 37% 11% 4%
Hungary Low 19 32% 35% 26% 50% 19 68% 6% 19% - 7% 19 - 13% 32% 48% 7%
Hungary Medium 203 43% 44% 39% 48% 203 34% 13% 25% 22% 7% 203 7% 16% 32% 35% 9%
Hungary High 200 57% 54% 44% 60% 200 28% 24% 29% 18% 2% 200 14% 14% 45% 25% 2%

India Low 76 66% 58% 58% 53% 76 15% 24% 24% 21% 17% 76 8% 22% 20% 28% 23%
India Medium 302 68% 63% 65% 61% 302 22% 32% 22% 15% 8% 302 11% 16% 29% 26% 19%
India High 174 78% 77% 80% 76% 174 25% 31% 23% 12% 11% 174 8% 26% 29% 23% 14%
Italy Low 211 53% 36% 38% 22% 211 45% 12% 18% 20% 6% 211 5% 15% 30% 34% 16%
Italy Medium 396 61% 46% 47% 40% 396 45% 23% 16% 11% 5% 396 9% 25% 34% 26% 6%
Italy High 216 66% 53% 49% 44% 216 40% 27% 16% 15% 3% 216 12% 26% 37% 21% 4%

Japan Low 602 29% 24% 24% 30% 602 15% 7% 15% 23% 40% 602 18% 8% 15% 28% 32%
Japan Medium 291 39% 33% 30% 40% 291 18% 7% 15% 25% 35% 291 21% 12% 12% 29% 26%
Japan High 66 54% 33% 34% 52% 66 15% 15% 20% 17% 33% 66 28% 18% 20% 19% 15%

Mexico Low 172 54% 37% 28% 32% 172 18% 22% 24% 22% 14% 172 9% 13% 30% 30% 18%
Mexico Medium 336 60% 40% 40% 32% 336 27% 27% 20% 17% 8% 336 12% 15% 26% 28% 19%
Mexico High 412 69% 43% 50% 35% 412 33% 20% 25% 15% 7% 412 10% 22% 33% 24% 11%
Poland Low 13 25% 23% 14% 6% 13 50% 9% 16% 26% 0% 13 9% 43% 27% - 21%
Poland Medium 137 47% 35% 51% 41% 137 43% 30% 13% 14% 1% 137 17% 22% 30% 21% 10%
Poland High 290 50% 32% 51% 37% 290 41% 22% 19% 15% 3% 290 17% 21% 31% 26% 5%
Russia Low 22 53% 21% 33% 17% 22 16% 10% 20% 45% 9% 22 13% 8% 25% 50% 4%
Russia Medium 131 45% 27% 29% 35% 131 19% 13% 23% 29% 17% 131 7% 16% 36% 31% 10%
Russia High 332 52% 28% 39% 33% 332 14% 20% 30% 25% 11% 332 6% 20% 37% 34% 4%

Saudi Arabia Low 214 65% 53% 45% 45% 214 20% 27% 26% 17% 11% 214 19% 27% 28% 17% 8%
Saudi Arabia Medium 120 68% 67% 60% 55% 120 22% 28% 22% 15% 13% 120 21% 21% 33% 16% 10%
Saudi Arabia High 132 74% 69% 62% 66% 132 25% 27% 22% 14% 12% 132 19% 30% 26% 17% 8%
South Africa Low 32 63% 33% 38% 23% 32 11% 9% 3% 48% 29% 32 - 9% 18% 31% 42%
South Africa Medium 102 58% 47% 48% 41% 102 18% 19% 20% 31% 12% 102 7% 14% 30% 39% 10%
South Africa High 367 65% 55% 50% 47% 367 27% 26% 21% 18% 8% 367 3% 17% 39% 31% 10%
South Korea Low 63 35% 27% 24% 29% 63 21% 17% 17% 13% 31% 63 7% 24% 22% 28% 19%
South Korea Medium 169 29% 27% 26% 32% 169 26% 24% 24% 17% 9% 169 8% 19% 31% 32% 11%
South Korea High 268 36% 34% 40% 36% 268 30% 21% 26% 15% 8% 268 9% 20% 34% 28% 10%

Spain Low 440 53% 53% 47% 33% 440 41% 22% 18% 14% 6% 440 6% 14% 34% 30% 17%
Spain Medium 272 64% 62% 57% 47% 272 46% 28% 13% 8% 4% 272 11% 15% 36% 25% 13%
Spain High 93 68% 62% 53% 49% 93 36% 17% 26% 18% 3% 93 4% 18% 47% 23% 7%

Sweden Low 128 40% 54% 47% 44% 128 25% 9% 21% 25% 20% 128 4% 17% 39% 30% 10%
Sweden Medium 222 61% 59% 55% 66% 222 15% 17% 21% 33% 14% 222 7% 18% 41% 30% 4%
Sweden High 91 70% 73% 63% 71% 91 6% 20% 36% 34% 3% 91 5% 10% 49% 34% 1%
Turkey Low 13 50% 34% 34% 54% 13 58% 26% 14% 2% 0% 13 58% 30% 12% - 0%
Turkey Medium 51 41% 42% 27% 22% 51 33% 19% 23% 15% 10% 51 10% 14% 33% 30% 14%
Turkey High 436 61% 43% 54% 42% 436 30% 17% 22% 19% 12% 436 13% 20% 26% 32% 9%

Great Britain Low 297 43% 50% 43% 51% 297 28% 17% 20% 21% 14% 297 8% 34% 21% 20% 18%
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Great Britain Medium 936 58% 66% 55% 62% 936 23% 24% 19% 21% 13% 936 6% 42% 26% 18% 9%
Great Britain High 550 70% 69% 61% 70% 550 22% 23% 22% 20% 12% 550 10% 44% 25% 15% 7%
United States Low 159 49% 48% 46% 34% 159 24% 20% 19% 14% 23% 159 7% 20% 17% 25% 30%
United States Medium 421 57% 56% 51% 48% 421 21% 22% 32% 17% 8% 421 6% 35% 18% 27% 14%
United States High 425 76% 77% 66% 75% 425 24% 28% 32% 11% 6% 425 14% 48% 19% 12% 7%

Malaysia Low 191 59% 51% 53% 42% 191 16% 17% 22% 25% 20% 191 4% 14% 26% 32% 24%
Malaysia Medium 163 63% 58% 57% 50% 163 15% 16% 27% 26% 16% 163 4% 18% 33% 31% 14%
Malaysia High 116 61% 60% 52% 54% 116 23% 18% 18% 29% 11% 116 9% 19% 28% 40% 4%
Colombia Low NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Colombia Medium NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Colombia High NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Chile Low 95 38% 28% 39% 21% 95 15% 11% 26% 30% 18% 95 14% 11% 22% 33% 21%
Chile Medium 193 54% 29% 37% 22% 193 20% 17% 25% 24% 14% 193 9% 11% 28% 35% 17%
Chile High 178 65% 45% 47% 38% 178 22% 22% 27% 20% 9% 178 14% 15% 35% 28% 8%
Peru Low 161 48% 23% 34% 29% 161 17% 13% 30% 27% 13% 161 9% 21% 40% 15% 14%
Peru Medium 256 50% 31% 37% 32% 256 20% 16% 19% 20% 25% 256 12% 27% 31% 21% 10%
Peru High 52 68% 45% 47% 33% 52 30% 13% 42% 11% 4% 52 12% 15% 26% 40% 7%

Serbia Low 57 65% 29% 42% 37% 57 41% 20% 19% 18% 2% 57 25% 5% 16% 40% 13%
Serbia Medium 188 63% 42% 48% 43% 188 37% 18% 19% 23% 4% 188 17% 16% 32% 31% 4%
Serbia High 209 73% 41% 52% 45% 209 33% 24% 24% 17% 2% 209 19% 27% 27% 23% 4%
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4282 38% 35% 32% 20% 20% 20% 19% 17% 9% 9% 8% 3% 4282 36%
8382 42% 37% 32% 28% 20% 19% 20% 20% 8% 7% 8% 2% 8382 34%
8473 42% 35% 33% 29% 18% 21% 23% 24% 7% 8% 9% 3% 8473 33%

40 33% 22% 25% 19% 46% 8% 30% 13% 22% 13% 9% 2% 40 15%
51 24% 22% 31% 41% 52% 1% 38% 5% 16% 9% 14% 6% 51 36%

407 35% 25% 36% 43% 48% 4% 40% 9% 10% 5% 9% 4% 407 30%
370 37% 40% 40% 18% 12% 34% 16% 9% 4% 6% 5% 4% 370 51%
523 38% 37% 37% 21% 12% 38% 17% 7% 4% 5% 3% 3% 523 29%
171 27% 33% 36% 19% 18% 41% 21% 6% 4% 6% 3% 4% 171 22%
112 32% 29% 28% 18% 11% 20% 14% 12% 6% 5% 3% 6% 112 32%
210 21% 42% 30% 22% 11% 25% 15% 6% 6% 10% 3% 7% 210 31%
189 26% 39% 25% 22% 18% 39% 15% 7% 9% 4% 2% 4% 189 26%
121 26% 24% 18% 33% 49% 4% 29% 29% 13% 3% 7% 4% 121 27%
809 36% 24% 17% 24% 48% 4% 39% 32% 11% 7% 9% 1% 809 29%
269 37% 17% 19% 25% 45% 8% 44% 40% 8% 8% 8% 3% 269 27%
124 40% 63% 10% 18% 11% 30% 19% 6% 3% 3% 2% 3% 124 57%
490 50% 50% 13% 17% 10% 36% 16% 9% 3% 6% 3% 3% 490 42%
610 52% 51% 9% 26% 12% 44% 18% 6% 2% 5% 3% 3% 610 35%
14 14% 21% 18% 31% 0% 32% 11% 16% 13% 27% 18% 0% 14 47%

123 31% 14% 34% 20% 7% 43% 20% 16% 16% 18% 4% 0% 123 40%
920 25% 24% 31% 25% 11% 46% 26% 20% 17% 12% 6% 0% 920 32%
250 27% 63% 37% 20% 15% 24% 9% 9% 9% 5% 6% 1% 250 32%
572 28% 68% 35% 18% 16% 31% 11% 7% 8% 4% 4% 1% 572 30%
305 30% 69% 27% 23% 26% 31% 16% 4% 5% 3% 2% 6% 305 27%
274 40% 60% 20% 34% 13% 25% 18% 15% 4% 6% 8% 2% 274 49%
323 38% 62% 21% 29% 14% 28% 18% 11% 6% 6% 6% 2% 323 39%
614 36% 62% 18% 32% 16% 34% 18% 10% 4% 6% 8% 3% 614 34%
28 61% 53% 22% 6% 8% 18% 18% 31% 16% 4% 17% 0% 28 51%

266 65% 65% 22% 23% 12% 17% 21% 19% 3% 6% 12% 2% 266 49%
223 67% 63% 13% 19% 14% 15% 24% 18% 2% 10% 16% 2% 223 41%
84 23% 19% 31% 9% 20% 18% 11% 23% 27% 12% 30% 0% 84 48%

294 19% 17% 49% 15% 15% 16% 24% 38% 23% 14% 31% 1% 294 34%
188 27% 16% 41% 23% 13% 17% 22% 39% 17% 10% 28% 1% 188 35%
244 55% 31% 28% 30% 21% 12% 21% 19% 8% 7% 8% 2% 244 29%
511 61% 43% 29% 33% 26% 16% 19% 17% 6% 4% 4% 1% 511 21%
229 61% 38% 22% 33% 22% 23% 26% 13% 6% 5% 5% 1% 229 21%
628 20% 35% 46% 7% 6% 52% 12% 6% 9% 7% 1% 1% 628 25%
406 21% 36% 43% 9% 5% 53% 14% 3% 6% 6% 3% 1% 406 21%
81 19% 38% 32% 5% 9% 63% 16% 6% 8% 2% 1% 1% 81 23%
76 38% 15% 34% 32% 27% 2% 26% 34% 13% 18% 6% 2% 76 31%

174 46% 20% 25% 47% 30% 1% 31% 26% 11% 8% 10% 1% 174 22%
283 55% 26% 22% 52% 34% 5% 30% 29% 8% 8% 6% 3% 283 22%
25 50% 14% 22% 15% 6% 41% 24% 37% 8% 9% 2% 0% 25 34%

139 74% 26% 33% 32% 7% 28% 15% 32% 6% 6% 5% 3% 139 52%
338 73% 27% 36% 33% 6% 17% 23% 32% 2% 8% 4% 0% 338 36%
28 34% 28% 63% 24% 22% 8% 3% 39% 0% 5% 7% 10% 28 69%

190 34% 32% 55% 46% 15% 12% 4% 58% 8% 7% 5% 1% 190 56%
305 36% 29% 58% 39% 13% 6% 11% 62% 6% 9% 4% 3% 305 58%
280 24% 14% 36% 14% 12% 13% 18% 23% 14% 17% 15% 4% 280 31%
173 18% 17% 31% 24% 12% 15% 13% 31% 15% 17% 14% 2% 173 23%
210 22% 15% 27% 17% 15% 19% 15% 22% 11% 17% 14% 1% 210 24%
58 44% 43% 24% 8% 16% 2% 23% 49% 15% 10% 25% 2% 58 32%

121 39% 38% 39% 9% 11% 7% 23% 46% 9% 2% 35% 2% 121 38%
363 42% 42% 43% 16% 13% 5% 20% 40% 8% 5% 29% 2% 363 32%
66 24% 19% 27% 15% 6% 43% 7% 8% 13% 13% 9% 4% 66 26%

191 28% 26% 32% 22% 6% 40% 17% 9% 8% 11% 9% 0% 191 35%
290 26% 30% 34% 22% 10% 45% 23% 7% 10% 10% 4% 0% 290 36%
513 51% 50% 17% 22% 40% 19% 31% 6% 4% 6% 3% 1% 513 33%
341 51% 51% 12% 26% 43% 26% 31% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 341 31%
103 52% 52% 1% 24% 37% 37% 37% 2% 3% 3% 3% 4% 103 20%
146 47% 68% 17% 26% 9% 16% 9% 7% 6% 4% 4% 5% 146 52%
247 54% 69% 9% 31% 10% 22% 9% 11% 6% 5% 3% 7% 247 42%
122 58% 65% 9% 27% 5% 25% 11% 11% 4% 6% 3% 12% 122 28%

8 51% 46% 58% 7% 7% 0% 0% 41% 0% 10% 23% 0% 8 67%
65 38% 18% 47% 17% 12% 30% 6% 8% 13% 6% 17% 1% 65 51%

471 38% 38% 29% 24% 14% 14% 20% 40% 10% 9% 11% 2% 471 30%
140 29% 56% 11% 22% 48% 33% 17% 8% 3% 3% 6% 5% 140 44%
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576 32% 55% 9% 27% 42% 35% 19% 6% 1% 3% 3% 6% 576 34%
368 33% 50% 7% 28% 39% 45% 19% 5% 2% 4% 2% 6% 368 27%
111 34% 15% 57% 31% 2% 10% 13% 23% 8% 18% 4% 10% 111 56%
434 21% 13% 67% 32% 6% 15% 14% 14% 2% 13% 3% 5% 434 34%
558 20% 13% 64% 34% 5% 19% 18% 16% 4% 13% 5% 3% 558 31%
175 45% 38% 45% 11% 11% 14% 15% 19% 9% 10% 18% 1% 175 28%
188 46% 38% 50% 19% 9% 8% 12% 28% 13% 11% 15% 1% 188 35%
197 41% 31% 54% 20% 8% 16% 11% 29% 13% 11% 16% 1% 197 33%
46 45% 17% 46% 18% 41% 0% 33% 26% 14% 8% 6% 0% 46 18%

282 61% 18% 33% 45% 31% 1% 35% 25% 8% 9% 4% 3% 282 26%
180 61% 17% 40% 42% 32% 3% 36% 29% 4% 7% 2% 4% 180 31%
102 55% 29% 36% 31% 22% 6% 22% 20% 10% 12% 5% 4% 102 30%
228 66% 43% 48% 43% 17% 10% 16% 18% 3% 6% 2% 1% 228 36%
206 67% 40% 51% 36% 17% 11% 22% 14% 2% 9% 1% 3% 206 39%
182 43% 20% 31% 32% 38% 3% 38% 25% 12% 6% 8% 2% 182 34%
278 46% 21% 31% 41% 34% 1% 39% 27% 12% 9% 4% 1% 278 24%
65 55% 32% 22% 52% 42% 0% 36% 21% 6% 5% 14% 0% 65 39%
37 62% 19% 55% 19% 28% 10% 18% 46% 1% 11% 9% 0% 37 45%

177 71% 41% 44% 23% 14% 6% 16% 34% 4% 5% 11% 2% 177 37%
208 65% 40% 26% 28% 20% 12% 25% 42% 0% 8% 10% 5% 208 42%


